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Students of B.S
BC.

/B. Com. Semester IV of Academic Session
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that their cla
sses C
for SEC “General Awareness and Mental Ability” are

ENTS

pate: April 1 1. 2025

e hereby informed

follows:
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Time: 10:30 AM - 11:10 AM
S. No. Date Day /’lﬂ// Venue |
;- /| 13.04203% TR Tndian History and Culture %}_f
. 17.04.2023 an Hi and Culture i
3. | 18.04.2023 idufli?; WW
| RO v i
4. 19.04.2023 Wednesday W Ll
. g ooy
6. | 24.04.2023 Monday w M
7. | 25.04.2023 - Tuesday Tndian Economy MEE_{
8. 26.04.2023 Wednesday Indian Economy Fﬂ-MB-?ﬂ
9. [ 727042023 | Thursday Tndian Economy MB-7
10. 28.04.2023 Friday Indian Politics and Constitution MB-7
11. 701052023 = Monday Indian Politics and Constitution MB-7
12 02.05.2023 Tuesday Indian Politics and Constitution MB-7
137 03.05.2023 | — Wednesday | Indian Politics and Constitution MB-7
08.05.2023 Monday Indian Politics and Constitution MB-7
EEETasooa - Tuesda) “Tndian Geography " MB7 |
16. 10.05.2023 Wednesday [ndian Geography MB-7
T '11.05.2023 Thursday ~ Indian Geography MB-7
18, | 12.05.2023 " Friday “Indian Geography | MB-7
19, :'»*,';15.;95';’2,(_)23_[ ‘Monday "-'}‘_‘I}{Igntall_,_l,\bi'lity P M-2
0. | 16.05.2023 Tuesday Mental Ability M-2
T T R BRI ety Ma
22. 18.05.2023 Thursday Mental Ability AN

* Remaining classes will be declared in due course of time.

(Swapnil Srivastava)
Co-ordinator

SEC(General Awareness and Mental Aptitude)

Email: math.swapnil@gmail.com
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